Dorsey Metrology International
53 Oakley Street, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601
Tel: (845) 454-3111  Fax: (845) 454-3888
Website: www.dorseymetrology.com
D-6
Proudly made in the USA
LBBS series gages use a precision ball bushing slide mechanism for applications where
retraction is required beyond the range of the indicator.  The movement is light, sensitive

graduation dial indicator
Lightweight aircraft grade
aluminum tubing
See page D-7 for optional frame
configurations used to clear
obstructions
See page D12 for fixed
SMF series companion
setmasters or page D11
for adjustable SMA series
companion setmasters
Retraction handle
PART #
INCH METRIC (mm)
RANGE RANGE
LBBS-A-18/LBBS-F-18 Up to 18 301 to 460
LBBS-A-24/LBBS-F-24 18 to 24 461 to 610
LBBS-A-30/LBBS-F-30 24 to 30 611 to 760
LBBS-A-36/LBBS-F-36 30 to 36 761 to 915
LBBS-A-42/LBBS-F-42 36 to 42 916 to 1070
LBBS-A-48/LBBS-F-48 42 to 48 1071 to 1220
LBBS-A-54/LBBS-F-54 48 to 54 1221 to 1370
LBBS-A-60/LBBS-F-60 54 to 60 1371 to 1525
How to Order:
#1- Select Frame Type: Fixed (LBBS-F) or Adjustable (LBBS-A)
#2- Select Frame Size Range: (i.e.: Within 18-24 range = -24, or 30-36 range = -36
#3- Select the Contact Required: -SP=Steel Pin, -CB=Carbide Ball, -SS=Steel Shovel and -CS=Carbide